
First Name Last Name Institution/Organization Email Address
Kris Acheson-Clair Purdue University krisac@purdue.edu

Sean Addley North Carolina State University sjaddley@ncsu.edu

Amer Ahmed University of Massachusetts Amherst dramerfahmed@gmail.com

Mesut Akdere Purdue University makdere@purdue.edu

Jumana Al-Ahmad Wake Forest University alahmajs@wfu.edu

Jeannette Alarcón University of North Carolina at Greensboro jdalarco@uncg.edu

Lydia Andrade University of the Incarnate Word andrade@uiwtx.edu

Elizabeth Anthony Wake Forest University anthonye@wfu.edu

Jennifer Armentrout Wingate University j.armentrout@wingate.edu

Shannon Ashford Wake Forest University ashforsk@wfu.edu

Colleen Ballance Wofford College ballancecm@wofford.edu

Wanda Balzano Wake Forest University balzanow@wfu.edu

Jose Banuelos Montes Roanoke College banuelosmontes@roanoke.edu

Elizabeth Barajas Purdue University barajase@purdue.edu

Sally Barbour Wake Forest University barbour@wfu.edu

Bernadine Barnes Wake Forest University barnes@wfu.edu

Ralph Barrett North Carolina Central University rbarrett5@nccu.edu

Kul Basnet CTEVT kul_bahadur_basnet@hotmail.com

Kaylan Baxter Wake Forest University baxterks@wfu.edu

Bence Bays Emory & Henry College bbays@ehc.edu

Tatia Beal University of North Carolina at Greensboro tdbeal@uncg.edu

Faithe Beam Campbell University beam@campbell.edu

Adrian Beaulieu Providence College abeaulieu@providence.edu

Janet Bennett Intercultural Communication Institute jbennett@intercultural.org

Iris Berdrow Bentley University iberdrow@bentley.edu

Laura Bilton Wake Forest University biltonlh@wfu.edu

Seth Bledsoe Wake Forest University bledsosa@wfu.edu

Lisa Blee Wake Forest University bleelm@wfu.edu

Blair Bocook Wake Forest University bocookb@wfu.edu

Rachel Boit University of North Carolina at Greensboro rjboit@uncg.edu

William Boone Winston-Salem State University boonewi@wssu.edu

Malcolm Miguel Botto Brigham Young University malcolm_botto@byu.edu

Laura Boudon Florida International University lboudon@fiu.edu
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Montrale Boykin Winston-Salem State University boykinmo@wssu.edu

Samantha Brandauer Dickinson College brandaus@dickinson.edu

Stephen Braye Elon University brayes@elon.edu

Gail Bretan Wake Forest University bretangh@wfu.edu

Heidi Bretz University of North Carolina at Greensboro h_bretz@uncg.edu

Ashley Brookes Wake Forest University brookeap@wfu.edu

Allen Brown Wake Forest University browna@wfu.edu

David Brown Vanderbilt University david.brown@vanderbilt.edu

Nelson Brunsting Wake Forest University brunstnc@wfu.edu

Michael Brzezinski Purdue University mbrzezinski@purdue.edu

Carla Buck College of William and Mary cobuck@wm.edu

Matthew Buckmaster Elon University mbuckmaster@elon.com

Inger Bull Colorado College inger.bull@coloradocollege.edu

Taylor Burdette Wake Forest University burdett@wfu.edu

Diego A Burgos Wake Forest University burgosda@wfu.edu

Bill Burress Elon University bburress@elon.edu

Erik Byker University of North Carolina at Charlotte ebyker@uncc.edu

Yolanda Byrd Winston-Salem State University byrdyo@wssu.edu

Begoña Caballero-Garcia Wofford College Caballerogarciamb@wofford.edu

Joseph Cacioppo

Campbell University School of Osteopathic 

Medicine cacioppo@campbell.edu

Brian Calhoun Wake Forest University calhoubm@wfu.edu

Paula Caligiuri Northeastern University p.caligiuri@northeastern.edu

Barbara Campbell Thomas University of North Carolina at Greensboro becampbe@uncg.edu

Karen Chapman Winston-Salem State University chapmanky@wssu.edu

Hélène Châtelain de Pronville Academy of the Sacred Heart hchatelaindepr@sshcoteau.org

Porshè Chiles Wake Forest University chilespl@wfu.edu

Marjorie Church High Point University mchurch@highpoint.edu

Janice Claybrook Wake Forest University claybrjw@wfu.edu

Misty Clugh Purdue University mclugh@purdue.edu

Kaitlyn Cooper Wake Forest University cooperk@wfu.edu

Riane Corter Duke University Fuqua School of Business riane.corter@duke.edu

Mega Couch-Edwards Whittier College mcouched@whittier.edu

Marcia Crippen Wake Forest University crippemk@wfu.edu

Ann Cunningham Wake Forest University cunninac@wfu.edu

Debi DeBacco College of William and  Mary dvdeba@wm.edu

Callie DeBellis Meredith College debellis@meredith.edu



Katie DeGuzman Dickinson College deguzmak@dickinson.edu

Sophie Delfeus Augsburg University sophie.delfeus@gmail.com

Nicole Desjardins Gowdy Pomona College nicole.gowdy@pomona.edu

Sujayalakshmi Devarayasamudram North Carolina Central University sdevarayasamudram@nccu.edu

Daniel Diaz Guilford College diazdf@guilford.edu

Fernando Díaz Wake Forest University diazgif@wfu.edu

Paula DiBiasio Elon University pdibiasio@elon.edu

Scott Dittloff University of the Incarnate Word dittloff@uiwtx.edu

Brianna Dostie

Council on International Educational Exchange 

(CIEE) bdostie@ciee.org

Susie Duke Grinnell College dukesus@grinnell.edu

Helen Dunn University of Virginia McIntire School of htd7m@comm.virginia.edu

Angelle Edwards Queens University of Charlotte edwardsa@queens.edu

Heidi Eigsti Regis University heigsti@regis.edu

Guy El Helou Wake Forest University Baptist Medical Center gelhelou@wakehealth.edu

Sean Ervin Wake Forest University ervinse@wfu.edu

Xuanyu Fang Wake Forest University fangx17@wfu.edu

Seth Fisher IES Abroad Paris French Studies sethpfisher@iesparis.org

Dolores Flores-Silva Roanoke College flores@roanoke.edu

Annie Floyd Duke University Fuqua School of Business annie.floyd@duke.edu

Jessica Francis Wake Forest University francija@wfu.edu

Claudia Francom Wake Forest University francoc@wfu.edu

Cherie Fu Wake Forest University fuy@wfu.edu

Carla Fullwood University of North Carolina at Greensboro ccfullwo@uncg.edu

John Gallagher Merrimack College gallagherjo@merrimack.edu

Joy Gambill Wake Forest University gambiljm@wfu.edu

Christina Garrett North Carolina Central University cgarre12@nccu.edu

Amy Garwood-Díaz University of Minnesota garw0005@umn.edu

Jim Gieser Western Carolina University jdgieser@wcu.edu

Vanessa Gilbert-Cronen Lone Star College Tomball vgilbertcronen@gmail.com

Shannon Gillen Clemson University sgillen@clemson.edu

Gundolf Graml Agnes Scott College ggraml@agnesscott.edu

Kendra Granger Campbell University granger@campbell.edu

Lorna Grant North Carolina Central University lgrant@nccu.edu

Heather Gregg Reed Institute for Study Abroad, Butler University Hgregg@ifsa-butler.org

Tara Grischow Wake Forest University grischta@wfu.edu

Elisa Guidera Spanish Studies Abroad elisa.guidera@spanishstudies.org



Marquis Hairston Wake Forest University School of Divinity hairam17@wfu.edu

Debbie Hallstead Wake Forest University hallsted@wfu.edu

Anne Hardcastle Wake Forest University hardcaae@wfu.edu

Kline Harrison Wake Forest University harrisjk@wfu.edu

Sonja Harry Winston-Salem State University harrysv@wssu.edu

Eric Hartman Haverford College ehartman1@haverford.edu

Kara Hartman Purdue University khartman@purdue.edu

Tara Harvey True North Intercultural tara@truenorthintercultural.com

Christina Havran Campbell University havran@campbell.edu

Lenora Helm Hammonds North Carolina Central University LHELM@NCCU.EDU

Daniel Herda Merrimack College herdad@merrimack.edu

Shayla Herndon-Edmunds Wake Forest University herndosm@wfu.edu

Louis Hickman Purdue University lchickma@purdue.edu

Katherine Hill Elon University khill64@gmail.com

Jefferson Holdridge Wake Forest University holdrij@wfu.edu

Joanna Holvey Bowles Colgate University jholveybowles@colgate.edu

Ashley Hopkins Miami University hopkinab@miamioh.edu

Kelia Hubbard Wake Forest University Hubbarkn@wfu.edu

Alyson Hyman

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Kenan-

Flagler Business School alyson_hyman@kenan-flagler.unc.edu

René Ibarra Campbell University ibarrav@campbell.edu

David Imhoof Susquehanna University imhoof@susqu.edu

Céline Ingram University Of Southern Mississippi celine.ingram@usm.edu

AJ Jarachovic Wake Forest University jaracha@wfu.edu

Eranda Jayawickreme Wake Forest University jayawide@wfu.edu

Jennifer Jimenez Surry Community College jimenezjm@surry.edu

Olivia Jones North Carolina Central University ojones@nccu.edu

Shonda Jones Wake Forest University School of Divinity jonessr@wfu.edu

Emily Kane Longwood University kaneea@longwood.edu

Shuchi Kapila Grinnell College kapilas@grinnell.edu

Sikirat Kazeem Wake Forest University kazeemsi@wfu.edu

Chelsea Keen Penn State University cer19@psu.edu

Lia Kelinsky Virginia Tech liak9@vt.edu

Sofie King North Carolina Central University sking@nccu.edu

M.L. Klotz Susquehanna University klotz@susqu.edu

Sandra Kokkonos Wake Forest University Kokkonsm@wfu.edu

Julia Kruse University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill krusej@unc.edu



Borree Kwok Campbell University kwokb@campbell.edu

Lindsey Lahr University of Minnesota lahr0039@umn.edu

Tracey Laird Agnes Scott College tlaird@agnesscott.edu

Lisa Lambert Snodgrass Purdue University lsnodgra@purdue.edu

Prudence Layne Elon University playne@elon.edu

Jackie Leighton Princeton University jleighto@Princeton.edu

Robert Leis Baylor University robert_leis@baylor.edu

Barbara Lentz Wake Forest University lentzb@wfu.edu

David Lewis Wake Forest University lewisds@wfu.edu

Michele Lewis Winston-Salem State University lewismi@wssu.edu

Ting li University of Dayton TLI001@UDAYTON.EDU

Vivian Li Virginia Tech vivianxl@vt.edu

Patrick Lilja University of North Carolina at Greensboro pjlilja@uncg.edu

Sandra Lisle McMullen Wake Forest University mcmullsl@wfu.edu

John Luecke Consultant jrluecke@hotmail.com

Kyle Lundby Global Aspect Human Capital Advisors klundby@globalaspect-hca.com

Marina Markot Northeastern University m.markot@northeastern.edu

Anna Marter Wake Forest University martera@wfu.edu

Michael Massingham Edu Africa michael@edutoursafrica.com

Darlene May Wake Forest University maydr@wfu.edu

Kathryn Mayers Wake Forest University mayerskm@wfu.edu

Lana McCallum Wake Forest University mccalo16@wfu.edu

Demi McCoy Wake Forest University mccods14@wfu.edu

Kaye McDaniels Wake Forest University School of Divinity Mcdalk15@wfu.edu

Larrisha McGill-Youngblood North Carolina Central University lmcgilly@nccu.edu

Sean McGlynn Wake Forest University mcglynsd@wfu.edu

Gemma McGrath IES Abroad London gemma@organisational-development-works.com

Sean McIntyre

Council on International Educational Exchange 

(CIEE) smcintyre@ciee.org

Veronique McNelly Wake Forest University mcnellv@wfu.edu

Adriana Medina University of North Carolina at Charlotte amedina1@uncc.edu

Paige Meltzer Wake Forest University meltzepl@wfu.edu

Angela Miles North Carolina Central University akmiles@nccu.edu

Katrina Miller North Carolina Central University millerk@nccu.edu

Megan Mischinski Wake Forest University miscmm17@wfu.edu

Aleidine (Ali) Moeller University of Nebraska-Lincoln amoeller2@unl.edu

Amy Mohan Wake Forest University mohanab@wfu.edu



Mary Monterrojas Knapp Wake Forest University knappmm@wfu.edu

Jay Moran IES Abroad Barcelona jay_p_moran@yahoo.com

Beverly Moser Appalachian State University moserba@appstate.edu

Leigh Myers Wake Forest University myersl@wfu.edu

Shahla Namak Wake Forest Family and Community Medicine snamak@wakehealth.edu

Nina Namaste Elon University nnamaste@elon.edu

Elizabeth Natalle University of North Carolina at Greensboro ejnatalle@uncg.edu

Lopita Nath University of the Incarnate Word nath@uiwtx.edu

Farzana Nayani Farzana Nayani - Consulting & Training farzana@farzananayani.com

Fagueye Ndiaye - Dalmadge Wake Forest University ndiayef@wfu.edu

Kawana Neufville Wake Forest University neufvikc@wfu.edu

Britton Newman Wofford College newmanbw@wofford.edu

Kathleen Oberlin Grinnell College oberlink@grinnell.edu

Carrie O'Brien Wake Forest University obrience@wfu.edu

Debbie O'Connell Winston-Salem State University oconnellde@wssu.edu

Lorene Pagcaliwagan Gardner-Webb University lorene720davis@yahoo.com

Randy Page Brigham Young University randy_page@byu.edu

Maria Papapietro Elon University mpapapietro@elon.edu

Janelle Papay Decato Elon University jpapay@elon.edu

Julie Parenteau North Carolina State University julielparenteau@gmail.com

Anuja Parikh University of Florida aparikh@ufic.ufl.edu

Alison Parker Belmont University alison.parker@belmont.edu

Sameer Paroo Global Encounters sameer.paroo@theismaili.org

Kathryn Patch Grinnell College patchkat@grinnell.edu

Kelly Paynter Jacksonville State University kpaynter@jsu.edu

Pat Peacock Wake Forest University peacocpm@wfu.edu

Meghan Penland Georgia Institute of Technology meghan.penland@oie.gatech.edu

Paula Perez North Carolina Central University pperez@nccu.edu

Austin Pershing University of the Incarnate Word pershing@uiwtx.edu

Sandra Petri Drexel University scp57@drexel.edu

Marty Petrone Miami Univesity petronmc@miamioh.edu

Nick Phillips Grinnell College phillipsn@grinnell.edu

Michael Putman University of North Carolina at Charlotte sputman@uncc.edu

Penelope Pynes University of North Carolina at Greensboro pjpynes@uncg.edu

Elizabeth Quaye Ambit Energy elizabeth.n.quaye@gmail.com

Mary Lynn Redmond Wake Forest University redmond@wfu.edu

Daniel Reynolds Grinnell College reynolds@grinnell.edu



Lesley Robinson St. Edward's University lrobinso@stedwards.edu

LaHoma Smith Romocki North Carolina Central University lromocki@nccu.edu

Kimberly Rostan Wofford College rostanka@wofford.edu

Kara Rothberg Wake Forest University rothbekt@wfu.edu

Cody Ryberg Wake Forest University rybergcj@wfu.edu

Ali Sakkal Wake Forest University sakkalan@wfu.edu

Marwa Salem Wake Forest University bensm17@wfu.edu

Javier Samper Vendrell Grinnell College samperja@grinnell.edu

Joshua Sandquist Grinnell College sandquis@grinnell.edu

Mary Ellen (Mel) Scullen University of Maryland, College Park mscullen@umd.edu

Doug Short

Campbell University School of Osteopathic 

Medicine short@campbell.edu

Katie Sievers College Year in Athens (CYA) ksievers@cyathens.org

Wayne Silver Wake Forest University silver@wfu.edu

Nicole Simpson Colgate University nsimpson@colgate.edu

Shelley Sizemore Wake Forest University gravessa@wfu.edu

Evan Small Elon University esmall@elon.edu

Jonathan Smart Wake Forest University smartjw@wfu.edu

Jean Smith Wake Forest University smitjm15@wfu.edu

Andrew Smith Wake Forest University smithac@wfu.edu

Kathy Smith Wake Forest University smithkb@wfu.edu

Kim Snipes Wake Forest University snipeskb@wfu.edu

Sarah Speir Purdue University sspeir@purdue.edu

Leigh Stanfield Wake Forest University Hatchela@wfu.edu

Darlene Starnes Wake Forest University starnedd@wfu.edu

Michael Steinberg IES Abroad msteinberg@iesabroad.org

Michael Stone University of Maryland, Baltimore County michaelstone@umbc.edu

Eric Stottlemyer Wake Forest University stottlem@wfu.edu

Linda Stuart AFS Intercultural linda.stuart@afs.org

Danielle Sullivan Florida State University danielledsullivan@outlook.com

Sasha Suzuki Wake Forest University suzukis@wfu.edu

Kendall Tarte Wake Forest University tartekb@wfu.edu

David Taylor Wake Forest University taylordf@wfu.edu

Rebecca Thomas Wake Forest University thomasrs@wfu.edu

Wendy Thompson North Carolina Central University wbrown14@nccu.edu

Maruja Torres-Antonini University of North Carolina at Greensboro m_torres@uncg.edu

Pamela Tracy Longwood University tracypj@longwood.edu



Katherine Turner Global Citizen, LLC katherine@globalcitizenllc.com

Encarna Turner Wake Forest University turnermm@wfu.edu

Michael Tyson Wake Forest University tysonmj@wfu.edu

Nelly van Doorn-Harder Wake Forest University vandoopa@wfu.edu

Lindsay Vance University of North Carolina at Greensboro levance2@uncg.edu

Ben Vockery University of Kentucky ben.vockery@uky.edu

Alessandra Von Burg Wake Forest University beaslea@wfu.edu

Ron Von Burg Wake Forest University Vonburrl@wfu.edu

Amalia Wagner Wake Forest University Wagnera@wfu.edu

Donna Waldron Campbell University waldron@campbell.edu

Rhonda Waller Elon University rwaller3@elon.edu

Amy Wallis Wake Forest University wallisab@wfu.edu

Debora Weaver Campbell University weaverd@campbell.edu

Van D Westervelt Wake Forest University westervd@wfu.edu

Ulrike Wiethaus Wake Forest University wiethaus@wfu.edu

Claudia Williams Campbell University studyabroad@campbell.edu

Jonathan Williams Wake Forest University Williamj@wfu.edu

Megan Winzeler North Carolina State University mmlandwe@ncsu.edu

Wenjin Wu Wake Forest University wuw15@wfu.edu

Katherine Yngve Purdue University kyngve@purdue.edu

Heather Young Institute for Study Abroad, Butler University hyoung@ifsa-butler.org

Qiaona Yu Wake Forest University yuq@wfu.edu

Corinne Zachry Wake Forest University zachce16@wfu.edu

Laura Zuelch New York University lz987@nyu.edu

274 Attendees as of 2/5/17


